

**NDPS – 17/23**    **J.O Code : WB1302**

Order No. 06

Dt. 30.5.23.

Record is put up today on the basis of a put up prayer moved by the prosecution.

After the record is put up, Ld. P.P. In-charge moves a prayer sent to this court by I.O. of this case and submits therein that the I.O. has sent a seizure list prepared by him. He prayed for tagging the seizure list with the instant case.

The said prayer is allowed. Let the said document be kept in the instant record.

To date (05.6.2023) for I.O.'s report.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Cooch Behar, (NDPS).

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court,  
Cooch Behar, (NDPS).