

Order No.09, dt.28.07.23

Today is fixed for appearance and supply copy

Sole accused on court bail is present by filling hazira.

Copy served to the accused person.

To 02-09-2023 for appearance and consideration for charge.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

**Addl. Sess. Judge 1st Court,
Cooch Behar(NDPS) .**

Sd/-

**Addl. Sess. Judge, 1st court,
Cooch Behar(NDPS) .**