

Order No. 11
Dt. 21.03.2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW No.1.

Sole accused person person on court bail namely Anjali Sarkar is present before this court by filing hazira.

Ld. lawyers of both sides are present.

No witness is present today, hence the case is adjourned.

The following evidence schedule is now drawn up for recording the evidence of remaining witnesses in this case.

<u>Date</u>	<u>CSW</u>
23.09.24	1
24.09.24	2 and 3
25.09.24	4 and 5
26.09.24	6 and 7

Issue summons accordingly.

To 23.09.24 for appearance and evidence as per schedule.

Dictated & Corrected by,

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Cooch Behar, (NDPS).

Sd/-

Addl. Sessions Judge, 1st Court,
Cooch Behar, (NDPS).